EZPA-D-MMK (Spring)
Anschlussverschraubung
Fitting
15.08.2023, V3.0
Material: PA6 MOD V0 SGA
n   fitting strain relief straight with short metric metal
thread and EMC spring containing spring contacts
n   enables proper electrical contact with screening braids
n   self-extinguishing and resistant against most
chemical media commonly used
n   excellent UV-resistance
Artikel-Nr.
Part No.  1)
Nennweite
Nominal
width
Gewinde
Thread
Dimensionen
Dimensions
in mm
Gewicht
Weight
VPE
PU
schwarz / black NW M LG F* ** H Ø D Ø E SW1 SW2 g Stk / Pcs
EZPA-10M12MB-DL1 NW10 12x1,5 6,5 3,5 – 7,0 1,0 54,0 24,7 21,6 16 20 25,0 10
EZPA-10M16MB-DL1 NW10 16x1,5 7,0 4,5 – 10,0 4,0 57,8 24,7 26,0 20 20 37,0 10
EZPA-12M16MB-DL1 NW12 16x1,5 7,0 4,5 – 10,0 4,0 60,3 28,5 27,0 20 22 39,7 10
EZPA-12M20MB-DL1 NW12 20x1,5 8,5 7,0 – 13,0 5,0 64,0 28,5 30,4 24 22 51,8 10
EZPA-17M20MB-DL1 NW17 20x1,5 8,5 7,0 – 13,0 5,0 73,1 34,0 31,2 24 27 58,1 10
EZPA-17M25MB-DL1 NW17 25x1,5 8,0 9,0 – 17,0 7,5 75,1 34,0 36,7 29 27 78,8 10
EZPA-23M25MB-DL1 NW23 25x1,5 8,0 9,0 – 17,0 7,5 75,1 41,7 36,7 29 36 86,0 6
EZPA-23M32MB-DL1 NW23 32x1,5 9,0 11,0 – 21,0 9,0 80,6 41,7 44,4 36 36 142,7 6
EZPA-29M32MB-DL1 NW29 32x1,5 9,0 11,0 – 21,0 9,0 80,9 48,4 44,8 36 41 146,4 6
EZPA-29M40MB-DL1 NW29 40x1,5 9,0 19,0 – 28,0 15,0 87,4 48,4 53,1 45 41 205,0 6
EZPA-36M40MB-DL1 NW36 40x1,5 9,0 19,0 – 28,0 15,0 100,3 59,7 55,0 45 52 239,5 4
EZPA-36M50MB-DL1 NW36 50x1,5 10,0 27,0 – 35,0 21,0 104,3 59,7 64,6 54 52 312,4 4
EZPA-48M50MB-DL1 NW48 50x1.5 10,0 27,0 – 35,0 21,0 104,3 71,0 64,0 54 65 330,8 4
*   = Klemmbereich / Clamping range
**  = Mindest Ø über Geflecht / Minimum Ø above braiding
G
ØF